
     

CHART KEY     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST STREAMING SINGLES CHART W/C 6 MARCH, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist COMPANY CAT NO.

151 1 CHAMELEON Pnau1 MOS/UMA 5728112
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CALL ON ME - RYAN RIBACK REMIX

ADORE

STRANGER

NEVER BE LIKE YOU

IT'S GOTTA BE YOU

MOVE YOUR BODY

SAY IT

PAPERCUTS

FROZEN

CATCH 22

JUNGLE

1955

CHEAP THRILLS

THE GREATEST

NEVER GIVE UP

SHOOTING STARS

RIPTIDE

IN YOUR ARMS

THIS GIRL

Starley

Amy Shark

Peking Duk Feat. Elliphant

Flume Feat. Kai

Isaiah

Sia

Flume Feat. Tove Lo

Illy Feat. Vera Blue

Pon Cho Feat. Paige IV

Illy Feat. Anne-Marie

Tash Sultana

Hilltop Hoods Feat. Montaigne & Tom Th…

Sia

Sia Feat. Kendrick Lamar

Sia

Bag Raiders

Vance Joy

Nervo

Kungs vs Cookin' On 3 Burners
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WRC/SME

SME
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SME

INE

FCL

WAR

EMI

WAR

LLR

GE/UMA

MKP/INE
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SMC/SME

MOD/UMA

LIB/UMA

SME

UMA
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1
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33

4795582

G010003643720O

G0100036229326

FCL160

G0100036522403

IR25061DS

FCL160C

190295928292

00602547966278

AU-WA0-16-00462

AU-BEC-16-01210

4779948

US-RC1-15-02935

IR25053DS

G0100036502859

2715014

LMCD0219

G0100036827527

4788016
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